NEWMAN III S9525 - 15/25/35W
Rotable scoop LED Shoplight
Application
Ideal for any retail or commercial interior space
Design Specifications
Durable die-cast aluminium body profile
Stylish white powder coat finish
The bracket mechanism ensures optimum tilting

S9525/125DL/WH 240 25 2600 5000 40 OPTIONAL
S9525/145WW/WH 240 35 3100 3000 40 OPTIONAL
S9525/145CW/WH 240 35 3200 4000 40 OPTIONAL
S9525/145DL/WH 240 35 3300 5000 40 OPTIONAL
NSW/ACT: 02 9723 3099
QLD: 07 3879 5999
VIC/TAS/SA/NT: 03 9532 3168
WA: 08 9248 7458
- 1 -
PDF Prepared: 5.9.2022 7:30am
Last page update: Sep 2021
© Copyright SAL - All Rights Reserved
S9525 - 92 S9525 - 125 S9525 - 145
Model No. CRI Body Colour Cut Out (mm)
S9525/92WW/WH 80 WHITE 92
S9525/92CW/WH 80 WHITE 92
S9525/92DL/WH 80 WHITE 92
S9525/125WW/WH 80 WHITE 125
S9525/125CW/WH 80 WHITE 125
S9525/125DL/WH 80 WHITE 125
S9525/145WW/WH 80 WHITE 145
S9525/145CW/WH 80 WHITE 145
S9525/145DL/WH 80 WHITE 145
Dimensions
Photometric Data
Due to continued product and technology enhancements, data sourced from sal.net.au shall not form part of any contract and or technical performance guarantee unless expressly confirmed in writing by SAL at the
time of order. Products are sold in accordance with SAL Terms and Conditions of sale and all images shown are for illustration purposes only and may vary from the actual colour or finish. Unless specifically stated, all